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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 6 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
14.10.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. SHABANI, Fjorda 14 STEP 32.25 590
2. ZEQIRI, Eda 14 STEP 32.26 590
3. RISTIC, Jana 13 SVETI NIKOLA 35.27 451
4. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 12 DUBOCICA 38.80 339
5. BEQIRI, Jona 12 STEP 40.04 308
6. ILIEVA, Izabel 15 PILOT 40.30 302
7. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 12 SWC Orion 40.79 291
8. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 42.06 266
9. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 PK Beta Sharks 42.52 257

10. TODOROVSKA, Teodora 14 Pfm 43.02 248
11. PASHOVA, KARINA 12 GD SPORT 43.06 248
12. KRISTINA, MITOVA 11 GD SPORT 45.30 213
13. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 SWC Orion 45.62 208
14. HOXHA, Adora 9 STEP 45.96 204
15. MARKOVIC, Jovana 10 PK Beta Sharks 46.49 197
16. BUZHEVA, IVAILA 11 GD SPORT 46.52 196
17. BICAJ, Mariza 10 STEP 46.96 191
18. LISA, Emini 8 NEMO 48.13 177
19. ILIESKA, Jana 9 PILOT 48.35 175
20. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 PK Beta Sharks 48.45 174
21. PAVLOVA, MARIA 8 GD SPORT 48.87 169
22. BERISHA, Olta 10 STEP 48.89 169
23. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 10 PK Beta Sharks 50.02 158
24. GALCHEVA, Veselina 10 GD SPORT 50.92 150
25. PETROVSKA, Eva 99 ROYAL 50.98 149
26. BEQIRI, Riga 8 STEP 51.44 145
27. ATANASOVSKA-JANEVSKA, Monika 12 PILOT 51.71 143
28. VELKOVA, Emilija 9 PILOT 55.62 115
29. BICAJ, Meliza 10 STEP 55.92 113
30. STOILKOVA, SIMONA 9 GD SPORT 56.23 111
31. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 VARDAR 2018 56.86 107
32. SILJANOVSKI, Milica 9 PK Beta Sharks 57.75 102
33. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 9 OKTOPOD 58.14 100
34. MILEVSKA, Mia 7 PK Beta Sharks 59.77 92
35. THACI, Toska 8 STEP 1:00.80 88
36. STOYANOVA, DANAYA 8 GD SPORT 1:01.71 84
37. KOLEVSKA, Ana 10 OKTOPOD 1:04.32 74
38. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 9 OKTOPOD 1:05.67 69
39. STOJKOVA, Snezana 8 PK Beta Sharks 1:07.92 63
40. STOJKOV, lea 8 CENTAR 1:15.52 46
41. LICINA, Imana 7 OKTOPOD 1:15.78 45

DSQ MARTINOVSKA, Ema 9 PK Beta Sharks 1:04.64
DSQ BLAZEVSKA, Mila 9 PK Beta Sharks 1:10.65
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 6, Women, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. SHABANI, Fjorda 14 STEP 32.25 590
2. ZEQIRI, Eda 14 STEP 32.26 590
3. ILIEVA, Izabel 15 PILOT 40.30 302
4. TODOROVSKA, Teodora 14 Pfm 43.02 248

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. RISTIC, Jana 13 SVETI NIKOLA 35.27 451
2. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 12 DUBOCICA 38.80 339
3. BEQIRI, Jona 12 STEP 40.04 308
4. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 12 SWC Orion 40.79 291
5. PASHOVA, KARINA 12 GD SPORT 43.06 248
6. ATANASOVSKA-JANEVSKA, Monika 12 PILOT 51.71 143

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 42.06 266
2. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 PK Beta Sharks 42.52 257
3. KRISTINA, MITOVA 11 GD SPORT 45.30 213
4. MARKOVIC, Jovana 10 PK Beta Sharks 46.49 197
5. BUZHEVA, IVAILA 11 GD SPORT 46.52 196
6. BICAJ, Mariza 10 STEP 46.96 191
7. BERISHA, Olta 10 STEP 48.89 169
8. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 10 PK Beta Sharks 50.02 158
9. GALCHEVA, Veselina 10 GD SPORT 50.92 150

10. BICAJ, Meliza 10 STEP 55.92 113
11. KOLEVSKA, Ana 10 OKTOPOD 1:04.32 74

YOB 2009

1. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 SWC Orion 45.62 208
2. HOXHA, Adora 9 STEP 45.96 204
3. ILIESKA, Jana 9 PILOT 48.35 175
4. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 PK Beta Sharks 48.45 174
5. VELKOVA, Emilija 9 PILOT 55.62 115
6. STOILKOVA, SIMONA 9 GD SPORT 56.23 111
7. SILJANOVSKI, Milica 9 PK Beta Sharks 57.75 102
8. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 9 OKTOPOD 58.14 100
9. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 9 OKTOPOD 1:05.67 69

DSQ MARTINOVSKA, Ema 9 PK Beta Sharks 1:04.64
DSQ BLAZEVSKA, Mila 9 PK Beta Sharks 1:10.65

2010 and younger

1. LISA, Emini 8 NEMO 48.13 177
2. PAVLOVA, MARIA 8 GD SPORT 48.87 169
3. BEQIRI, Riga 8 STEP 51.44 145
4. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 VARDAR 2018 56.86 107
5. MILEVSKA, Mia 7 PK Beta Sharks 59.77 92
6. THACI, Toska 8 STEP 1:00.80 88
7. STOYANOVA, DANAYA 8 GD SPORT 1:01.71 84
8. STOJKOVA, Snezana 8 PK Beta Sharks 1:07.92 63
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 6, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 2010 and younger

Rank Age Time Pts

9. STOJKOV, lea 8 CENTAR 1:15.52 46
10. LICINA, Imana 7 OKTOPOD 1:15.78 45


